2005 WI App 59

WISCONSIN COURT OF APPEALS

TABLE OF UNPUBLISHED OPINIONS

Pursuant to WIS. STAT. RULE 809.23(3) of Appellate Procedure, an unpublished opinion is of no precedential value
and for this reason may not be cited in any court of this state as precedent or authority except to support a claim of
res judicata, collateral estoppel or law of the case.

Docket No. Title Decision Date Disposition

03-1951-CR State v. Alvernice O. Sellers 02/03/05 Affirmed/reversed/remanded
03-2089-CR State v. Andre L. Leet 02/17/05 Affirmed

03-2418 Richard F. Krzton v. Gloria D. Strickland 02/09/05 Affirmed

03-2663 James A. Billington v. Wilbert C. Oldenhoff 02/10/05 Affirmed

03-2903 Western Wis. Water, Inc. v. Quality Beverages of Wis., Inc. 02/03/05 Affirmed/reversed/remanded
03-3438 Western Wis. Water, Inc. v. Quality Beverages of Wis., Inc. 02/03/05 Affirmed/reversed/remanded
03-3241-CR State v. John M. Andersonf 02/01/05 Affirmed

03-3257-CR State v. Miquel D. Brownt 02/08/05 Affirmed

03-3526-CR State v. John A. Lulloff? 02/09/05 Affirmed

T Petition for Review Filed
t1 Petition for Review Denied
T+ Petition for Review Granted



Docket No. Title Decision Date Disposition
04-0056 MR v. Jason Turcott¥ 02/03/05 Affirmed
04-0076-CR State v. David Sanchez{ 02/01/05 Affirmed
04-0187 Carol L. Dodge v. James M. Schneider 02/02/05 Affirmed
04-0214-CR State v. Michael J. Weber 02/16/05 Reversed and remanded
04-0260-CR State v. Montreavous L. Grayf 02/01/05 Affirmed
04-0291-CR State v. John J. Delacruz 02/08/05 Affirmed
04-0330-CR State v. Charles R. Hallf 02/23/05 Affirmed
04-0390-CR State v. Matias Leon 02/23/05 Affirmed
04-0574 Edward J. Seis v. Catherine A. Seis 02/23/05 Affirmed
04-0628-CR State v. Robert Simmons 02/15/05 Affirmed
04-0645 John M. Minor v. David M. Jacek¥} 02/15/05 Reversed
04-0658-CR State v. Eric L. Tolonent 02/09/05 Affirmed
04-0685 Discovery Technologies, Inc. v. AvidCare Corp. 02/15/05 Affirmed
04-0814-CR State v. Danuele M. Johnsont 02/23/05 Affirmed

T Petition for Review Filed
+1 Petition for Review Denied
F1+1 Petition for Review Granted



Docket No.

04-0854-CR

04-0876-CR

04-0900

04-0937

04-0956

04-1004

04-1046-CR

04-1078-CR

04-1110

04-1246

04-1280

04-1317-CR

04-1376

04-1385

T Petition for Review Filed
+1 Petition for Review Denied
F1+1 Petition for Review Granted

Title

State v. Maurice L. Floydf

State v. Gary L. Radloff¥

Donald L. Freyberg v. Mavis A. Freyberg
Jonas Doyle Carter v. Crystal Marie Carter
Jerina Pandeli v. Theodore P. Majesz

Lisa M. Leu v. Price County Snowmobile Trails Ass’nf
State v. Todd D. Duerst

State v. Jacob D. Ward+

George Dufield v. Tom McCormick

Amy B. McCormick v. Daniel J. McCormick
Joseph Lorenz, Inc. v. Richard A. Harderf
State v. Bruce A. Halmstad}

Shawn Carlson v. Frank B. Gleichsner

State v. Da Vang¥

Decision Date

02/01/05

02/09/05

02/15/05

02/09/05

02/09/05

02/23/05

02/17/05

02/15/05

02/23/05

02/24/05

02/09/05

02/15/05

02/03/05

02/01/05

Disposition

Affirmed

Modified and affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed/reversed/remanded

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Reversed and remanded

Affirmed/reversed/remanded

Affirmed



Docket No.

04-1418

04-1465

04-1504-CR
04-1505-CR

04-1547
04-1568
04-1616
04-1679-FT
04-1903-CR
04-1904-CR
04-1905-CR
04-2078
04-2159-CR

04-2195-CR

04-2210-CR

T Petition for Review Filed
+1 Petition for Review Denied
F1+1 Petition for Review Granted

Title

Addison Ins. Co. v. James Korsmo
State v. Susan L. Bauer

State v. Reginald E. Sims¥
State v. Reginald E. Sims¥

Donald J. Parker v. Rod Buck
Dane County DHS v. Ambrose W.{

Mary A. Merta v. LIRCY

Darlene A. Bartelt v. State Farm Mut. Auto. Ins. Co.

State v. Dean T. Schaeferf

State v. Dean T. Schaefert

State v. Dean T. Schaefert

Teri S. Clarkson v. Dale E. Clarkson
State v. Chad A. Dunbarger

State v. Ruth E. Peterson

State v. Adam J. Soltis

Decision Date

02/23/05

02/24/05

02/23/05
02/23/05

02/17/05
02/17/05
02/08/05
02/01/05
02/01/05
02/01/05
02/01/05
02/24/05
02/23/05

02/15/05

02/23/05

Disposition

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed
Affirmed

Reversed and remanded
Affirmed
Affirmed
Reversed
Affirmed
Affirmed
Affirmed
Reversed and remanded
Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed



Docket No.

04-2239

04-2241-CR

04-2274-CR

04-2288-CR

04-2299-FT

04-2308

04-2324-FT

04-2377-CR

04-2400

04-2584-CR

04-2769

04-2793-FT

04-2795-FT

04-3173
04-3174

T Petition for Review Filed
+1 Petition for Review Denied
F1+1 Petition for Review Granted

Title

Winnebago County DHHS v. Diane L.M. ¥
State v. Paul S. Ineichen

State v. Jerry D. Gragg

State v. Gary A. Croell

Nanci K. La Valliere v. Gerard J. La Valliere}
State v. Ue Thao

C & C Pawnbrokers, LLC v. City of Eau Clairef
State v. Anthony Watkins

County of Milwaukee v. Jesse B. Eagle

State v. James D. Ryan

Village of Westfield v. Christopher A. Becker
State v. Auston J.S.T

Douglas County v. Michael R.L.

State v. Nicole O.F
State v. Nicole O.F

Decision Date

02/23/05

02/09/05

02/01/05

02/01/05

02/17/05

02/23/05

02/08/05

02/01/05

02/08/05

02/03/05

02/24/05

02/23/05

02/01/05

02/15/05
02/15/05

Disposition

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Reversed

Reversed

Affirmed

Reversed and remanded

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Reversed

Affirmed
Affirmed



Docket No. Title Decision Date Disposition

04-3176 Lisa B. v. William J.T. 02/15/05 Affirmed

T Petition for Review Filed
+1 Petition for Review Denied
F1+1 Petition for Review Granted



	PDC Number

		2017-09-20T08:07:25-0500
	CCAP




